
WINTER CLEANING ESSENTIALS

PRICES VALID  
DEC 8 - DEC 21, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED
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HI 1

GERMICIDAL BLEACH 
CLOROX | 7771595

CLEAN-UP DISINFECTANT 
CLEANER WITH BLEACH
CLOROX | 9351990

LAVENDER ALL PURPOSE
CLEANER DEGREASER
FABULOSO | 5500324

ULTRA LIQUID YELLOW 
FLOOR CLEANER
MR. CLEAN | 9229964

OXYGEN BLEACH 
CLEANSER
AJAX | 6102214

LIQUID 
OIL SOAP
MURPHY | 1025472

GLASS CLEANER  
WITH AMMONIA
JUST RIGHT | 9008649

URINAL DEODORIZER
SCREEN W/BLOCK
MONOGRAM® | 4736314

649

499

999

1799129

1399299

1599

1939

4489

3989

53893089

55893579

3/121 OZ

9/32OZ

4/1 GAL

3/1 GAL24/21 OZ

4/145 OZ12/32 OZ

145 OZ32 OZ

1 GAL

1 GAL

121 OZ

32 OZ

12 CT21 OZ

MULTI-SURFACE 
CLEANER
PINE SOL | SELECT VARIETIES

ORIGINAL SCENT
MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER
PINE SOL | 1071191

1299 1499
3889 4489

3/80 OZ 3/80 OZ

80 OZ 80 OZ



VISIT:
CHEFSTORE.COM

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. 
Some pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size 
and quantity may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves 
the right to limit purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary 
due to local ordinances. @USFCHEFSTORE
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FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM
HI 2

PLASTIC BUCKET  
MOP & WRINGER
WINCO | 7817034

24” RED  
RUBBER SQUEEGEE
CARLISLE | 0106955

MOP W/SPEED  
CHANGE HANDLE
MONOGRAM® | 4852208

#32 COTTON 
MOP HEAD
VALU PLUS | 2951044

13 GAL WHITE  
LINER BAGS .95ML
GLAD | 8054949

13 GAL WHITE  
LINER BAGS .78ML
GLAD | 8492553

60 GAL BLACK  
38” x 58” LINERS 1.1 MIL
HERITAGE BAG | 1175899

56 GAL BLACK 
43” x 45” LINERS 1.2 ML
HERITAGE BAG | 1175929

9999 3299

1099 399

5199

5599

2299

2399

13179 1189
12 CT 3 CT

EA EA

EA EA

240 CT

240 CT

100 CT

4/25 CT

28 OZ PLASTIC 
SPRAY BOTTLE
WINCO | 1860246

319
EA

PLASTIC BRUSH 
W/CADDY
CARLISLE | 7502206

899
EA

PLASTIC 
DUST PAN
SUPERIOR | 6595737

1099
EA

ANGLED 
BROOM 
SUPERIOR | 8870871

749
EA




